Proefsleuvenonderzoek:

Schansakker zone B
Oostakker (Gent)
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Interpretatie Vorm _ Diepte
KL - 0

60
50
0
0

Tekening _ Beginperiode
0 LME
0 LME
0 LME
0 LME
0 LME

Sporenlijst

Eindperiode Hom/Het Textuur

NT
NT
NT
NT

NONNN

Kleur

Gevlekt

0- afwezig
0 - afwezig

0 - afwezig

Puin

BKSTN
BKSTN
BKSTN
BKSTN

Humus

Invoerdatum _ Opmerking
1/02/2021
1/02/2021 LGB
1/02/2021 LEMZAND NK ORANJE
1/02/2021 LBG LLZ
1/02/2021 ROEST



